APEM www.apem.com I-3
I
VL series
Panel mount LED indicators
Distinctive features and specifications
MATERIALS
• Bushing and collar : brass, bright
or matt black chrome plated
• Lens : polycarbonate
• LED
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
• Insulation resistance : 1.000 MΩ min.
• Dielectric strength : 250 Vrms 50 Hz min.
• Electrical life at high temperature : 72 H at 85°C
LED specifications (TA 25°C)
• Forward voltage : 2VDC (≤ 2,6V)
• Nominal current : 10mA
• Max. surge current (tp < 10μs) : 0,5A
• Max. reversed voltage : 25V
• Max. forward current : 40mA
• Max. power dissipation : 100mW
• Correct polarity of D.C supply to diode electrodes must be observed :
- longer lead : anode (+)
- shorter lead : cathode (-) on flat side of bushing (see drawings).
• The LED is not removable.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
• Torque : 1,25 Nm (.922 Ft.lb)
max. applied to nut
• Climatic category : 40/085/21
• Protection level for sealed models:
IP 67 according to IEC 529
• In accordance with NFC 93680
standard
Mounting accessories : standard hardware supplied with all models : nickel plated hex nut 9 mm (.354) across flats for
indicators Ø 6 (.236) or 10 mm (.393) across flats for indicators Ø 8 (.314).
Packaging unit : 50 pieces.
Dimensions : first dimensions are in mm while inches are shown as bracketted numbers.
❑❑  Indicators with built-in LED
New colours : blue and white
❑  Antirotation flatted bushing
❑  2 bushing diameters : 6 mm (.236) and 8 mm (.314)
❑  Sealed or unsealed
❑  Bright or matt black chrome finish
ABOUT THIS SERIES
Complete part numbers are shown on the following pages.
PANEL CUT-OUT
For Ø 6 (.236) For Ø 8 (.314)
STANDARD HARDWARE
For Ø 6 (.236) For Ø 8 (.314)
(.244 DIA)
(.098)
2.50
Ø6.20 (.322 DIA)
(.137)
Ø8.20
3.50
(.354) (.078)
(.236 DIA x 0.75 IS)
Ø6 x 0.75
9.00 2.00
(.118) (.393)
10.003.00
Ø8 x 0.75
(.314 DIA x 0.75 IS)
New!
UG1006-A
I-4 APEM www.apem.com
I
Diameter 8 (.314) - unsealed
Diameter 6 (.236) - unsealed
VL series
Panel mount LED indicators
Diameter 8 (.314) - sealed
Diameter 6 (.236) - sealed
LED
colour
Bright finish
(standard)
Matt black
finish
Red VL1000P600 VL100GP600
Yellow VL1000P500 VL100GP500
Green VL1000P300 VL100GP300
Blue VL1000P100 VL100GP100
White VL1000P700 VL100GP700
LED
colour
Bright finish
(standard)
Matt black
finish
Red VL3000P600 VL300GP600
Yellow VL3000P500 VL300GP500
Green VL3000P300 VL300GP300
Blue VL3000P100 VL300GP100
White VL3000P700 VL300GP700
Lens cap in the same colour as the LED.
Lens cap in the same colour as the LED.
➞ Flat
➞ Flat
➞ Flat
➞ Flat
Max. panel thickness 5,50 (.216)
Max. panel thickness 8 (.314)
Max. panel thickness 3,70 (.145)
Max. panel thickness 4 (.157)
0.50
(.019)
0.
50
(.
01
9)
7.
50
(.
29
5)
2.
54
(-)
(+)
(.
10
0)
1.60 Maxi
(.062 MAX)
Ø
5.
90
(.
23
2
D
IA
)
Ø8.00 x 0.75
(.314 DIA x 0.75 IS)
(.
37
4
D
IA
)
(.
50
0
D
IA
)
(.354) (.275)
1
9.00 7.00
Ø
12
.7
0
Ø
9.
50
(.098) (.295) (.051 MAX)
(.
10
0)
(.
21
6)
(.
35
4
D
IA
)
(.
15
3
D
IA
)
(.019)
(.
01
9)
(.236 DIA x 0.75 IS)
(+)
(-)
5.
50
0.
50
Ø
9.
00
Ø
3.
90
2.
54
0.50 Ø6.00 x 0.75
7.502.50 1.30 Maxi
(.
10
0)(.
43
3
D
IA
)
(.433)(.118) (.062 MAX)
(.
23
2
D
IA
)
(.314 DIA x 0.75 IS)(.019)
(.
01
9)(.
29
5)
(+)
(-)
0.50 Ø8.00 x 0.75
1.60 Maxi11.003.00
7.
50
0.
50 Ø
11
.0
0
Ø
5.
90
2.
54
5.
50
(.
21
6)
0.
50
(.
01
9)
0.50
(.019)
Ø
3.
90
(+)(.
15
3
D
IA
)
2.
54
(-)
(.
10
0)
1.30 Maxi
(.051 MAX)
(.224)(.220)
(.
21
6
D
IA
)
(.
35
4
D
IA
)
Ø
9.
00
Ø
5.
50
5.60 5.70
1
Ø6.00 x 0.75
(.236 DIA x 0.75 IS)
➀ O-ring
➀ O-ring
Option : Bushing without flat, lockwasher : on request.
LED
colour
Bright finish
(standard)
Matt black
finish
Red VL1CK0P600 VL1CKGP600
Yellow VL1CK0P500 VL1CKGP500
Green VL1CK0P300 VL1CKGP300
Blue VL1CK0P100 VL1CKGP100
White VL1CK0P700 VL1CKGP700
LED
colour
Bright finish
(standard)
Matt black
finish
Red VL3CK0P600 VL3CKGP600
Yellow VL3CK0P500 VL3CKGP500
Green VL3CK0P300 VL3CKGP300
Blue VL3CK0P100 VL3CKGP100
White VL3CK0P700 VL3CKGP700
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых
складов;
  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов;
 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);
 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России;
 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов;
 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO
9001;
 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих
государственную тайну;
 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.);
Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела:
 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента;
 Подбор аналогов;
 Консультации по применению компонента;
 Поставка образцов и прототипов;
 Техническая поддержка проекта;
 Защита от снятия компонента с производства.
Как с нами связаться
Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru
Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина,
дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.